High School Track

Date
March 25
March 28

April 1

April 10
April 20
April 22
April 29

May 3
May 5
May 9
May 13
May 18-20

Junior High Track

Date

April 14
April 18
April 21
April 27
April 28

May 8

JHT-Junior High Track
HST-High School Track

Idalia School District RJ-3
2023 Track Schedule

Location
Yuma
Tribune

University HS-Greeley

Yuma
Wray
Strasburg
Akron

Wray-League
Elizabeth

Windsor

Limon

State Track-Jeffco

Location
Holyoke
St. Francis
Wray
Burlington
Hi-Plains

Akron-League

Level
HST
HST

HST
HST
HST
HST
HST

HST
HST
HST
HST
HST

Level
JHT
JHT
JHT
JHT
JHT

JHT

Time
10:00
2:00 MT

9:00
12:00
12:00
9:00
9:00

9:00
11:00
TBD
9:00
TBD

Time
9:00
1:00 MT
9:00
10:00
10:00

9:00

3/21/2023





