Idalia School District RJ-3 2023 Track Schedule

High School Track

<u>Date</u>	<u>Location</u>	Level	<u>Time</u>
March 25	Yuma	HST	10:00
March 28	Tribune	HST	2:00 MT
April 1	University HS-Greeley	HST	9:00
April 10	Yuma	HST	12:00
April 20	Wray	HST	12:00
April 22	Strasburg	HST	9:00
April 29	Akron	HST	9:00
May 3	Wray-League	HST	9:00
May 5	Elizabeth	HST	11:00
May 9	Windsor	HST	TBD
May 13	Limon	HST	9:00
May 18-20	State Track-Jeffco	HST	TBD

Junior High Track

<u>Date</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Time</u>
April 14	Holyoke	JHT	9:00
April 18	St. Francis	JHT	1:00 MT
April 21	Wray	JHT	9:00
April 27	Burlington	JHT	10:00
April 28	Hi-Plains	JHT	10:00
May 8	Akron-League	JHT	9:00

JHT-Junior High Track HST-High School Track